Mjascupturnering 5 Gjavik
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Lisens Navn
21402 Camilla Berg Olsen
17312 Grace Torgeirson
21087 Gerd Brandett
23304 Sara Lindstad
23306 Katrin Storhaugstuen
24779 Inger-Lise Eng
17226 Mette Snuggerud
17116 Lillian Larsen
24762 Berit Wiklund Olsen
24410 Line Sghagen

21665 Christer Aker

23451 Inge Hamnes

21129 Hallgeir Lagnstad
17199 Geir Stale Kristiansen
21349 Asbjgrn Kampelien
20304 Tommy Johannessen
17038 Rolf J. Boysen

20573 Tor Inge Jansen
24406 Helge Engen

22815 Pal S. Romskaug
17147 Stian Olsen

17154 Erland Lund

22292 Bjgrn Einar Rudshagen
22285 Henning Olsen
22286 John Petter Finneid
17313 Sean M. Hustveit
25113 Jonas Sjggren

22195 Hans Olaussen
24001 Hakon Nerdrum
21704 Henry Alf Arnesen
21960 Arild Larsen

24120 Bjgrn Floeng Svendby

Klubb
Gjavik
Gjavik
Solar
Gjavik
Gjavik
Gjavik
Briskebyen
Gjavik
Briskebyen
Gjavik

Briskebyen
Solgr
Gjovik
Solgr
Gjovik
Gjavik
Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Gjovik
Bekkelaget
Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Solgr
Briskebyen
Lilehammer
Briskebyen
Solgr
Gjavik
Solgr

Solgr
Lilehammer
Gjavik

Snitt

186
181
179
168
186
159
176
188
154
164

205
176
191
193
184
205
191
207
210
198
221
213
217
179
167
211
202
190
188
188
173
209

Total hcg Spilt
66
84
96
144

66
186
108

54
210
162

0
108
42
30
72
0
42
0

0
12
0

0

0
96
150
0

0
48
54
54
120
0

1180
1067
1046
993
1066
931
995
1036
836
837

1511
1250
1307
1318
1272
1294
1244
1280
1273
1257
1268
1243
1235
1137
1067
1215
1208
1155
1145
1142
1071
1176

Sum

j =]junior  Beregning Hcp.
1246 11
1151 14
1142 16
1137 24
1132 11
1117 31
1103 18
1090 9
1046 35

999 27
1511 -4
1358 18
1349 7
1348 5
1344 12
1294 -4
1286 7
1280 -5
1273 -8
1269 2
1268 -16
1243 -10
1235 -13
1233 16
1217 25
1215 -8
1208 -2
1203 8
1199 j 9
1196 9
1191 20
1176 -7
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

25064 Rolf Stange
17279 Andreas Forseth
17103 John Fossum
23274 Bjgrn Arild Olsen
21189 Daniel Gausetvik
24129 Peder Skog
21088 Havard Brandett
19585 @yvind Skoglund
22263 Jan Cato Sparby
24409 Mads Ekern
21089 Kjell Ivar Holthe
17157 Lars A. Granheim
23260 Hans Erik Menkerud
24823 Emil Myhre

Gjavik
Lillehammer
Briskebyen
Glamdal
Gjavik
Elverum
Solgr
Gjavik
Solgr
Gjavik
Glamdal
Briskebyen
Gjavik
Elverum

24529 Thor Olav Torsteinshaug Gjgvik

23486 Jan Erik Nyhus
23305 Jgrn Rgnning
20077 Ole-Andre Bjgrsland
17244 Rune Gullberg
23395 Henning Rugsveen
21138 Simen U. Solberg

Lilehammer
Gjavik
Briskebyen
Gjavik
Briskebyen
Gjavik

146
191
222
175
211
175
178
197
202
186
183
197
187
179
181
176
179
195
196
187
181

228
42

114

114
102
12

66
78
12
60
96
84
108
96
24
18
60
84

944
1128
1167
1046
1159
1033
1032
1122
1119
1037
1017
1083
1030

975

984

957

938
1006
1002

943

885

1172
1170
1167
1160
1159
1147
1134
1134
1119
1103
1095
1095
1090
1071
1068
1065
1034
1030
1020
1003

969

41

-17
19

19
17

-2
11
13

10
16
14
18
16

10
14

38

19

19
17

11
13

10
16
14
18
16

10
14



Mjgscupturnering 6
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Lisens Navn

17312 Grace Torgeirson
21402 Camilla Berg Olsen
17116 Lillian Larsen
24779 Inger-Lise Eng

17161 Odd G. Kaspersen
17154 Erland Lund
21665 Christer Aker
22262 Andreas Skoglund
22264 Frode Vermund
25113 Jonas Sjggren
24303 Joakim Biehl
17147 Stian Olsen
20573 Tor Inge Jansen
17103 John Fossum
22292 Bjgrn Einar Rudshagen
22263 Jan Cato Sparby
20077 Ole-Andre Bjgrsland
17199 Geir Stale Kristiansen
23565 Kent Magne Hggsven
23512 Dennis Olastuen
23451 Inge Hamnes
17313 Sean M. Hustveit
17038 Rolf J. Boysen
22285 Henning Olsen
21704 Henry Alf Arnesen
21736 Olav Viggen
21960 Arild Larsen
21642 Morten Botilsrud
23274 Bjgrn Arild Olsen
21177 Helge Dammen
24001 Hakon Nerdrum
1058 Per Kittelsen
17279 Andreas Forseth
1169 Arne Svein Strgm
17070 Morten Lund
22286 John Petter Finneid
20234 Karl J. Kristoffersen
20908 Ove Osgijelten
23395 Henning Rugsveen
25064 Rolf Stange

Hamar
Klubb
Gjavik
Gjgvik
Gjavik
Gjgvik

Bekkelaget
Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Solar

Solgr

Solar

Solgr
Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Solgr

Solar
Briskebyen
Solar
Briskebyen
Elverum
Solgr
Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Briskebyen
Solgr
Solgr
Lillehammer
Solgr
Glamdal
Solgr
Solgr
Solgr
Lillehammer
Briskebyen
Bekkelaget
Lillehammer
Elverum
Elverum
Briskebyen
Gjavik

Snitt
181
186
188
159

196
213
205
207
184
202
213
221
207
222
217
202
195
193
179
173
176
211
191
179
188
191
173
191
175
187
188
184
191
200
167
167
166
186
187
146

Total hcp. Spilt

84
66
54
186
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120
108

42
96
54
42
120
42
114
60
54
72
42

150
150
156
66
60
228

1069
1086
1071

898

1325
1328
1325
1324
1228
1281
1271
1269
1264
1241
1237
1235
1211
1201
1134
1102
1111
1215
1171
1113
1146
1149
1048
1123
1048
1082
1084
1062
1089
1112

960

940

931

991

991

808

Sum
1153
1152
1125
1084

1343
1328
1325
1324
1300
1281
1271
1269
1264
1241
1237
1235
1235
1231
1230
1222
1219
1215
1213
1209
1200
1191
1168
1165
1162
1142
1138
1134
1131
1112
1110
1090
1087
1057
1051
1036

j = ju Beregni Hcp.

14
11

9
31

3
-10
-4
-5
12
-2
-10
-16
-5
-17
-13
-2
4

5
16
20
18
-8
7

] 9
12

25
25
26
11
10
41

14
11
9
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MJIDSCUP 2009-2010
Nr

Navn Klubbl] T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 TOl T210] T11] T12| T 13|Sum 6 [Snitt plassering

Lhmr | Flisa | Elv. | F.nes|Gjgvik|Hamar beste |6 beste turneringer

1|Astrid Andersen V 1 1 1,00 1
2|Gerd Brandett S 1 3 4 2,00 2
3|Grethe B. Bergersen |GL 2 2 2,00 1
4{Mariann Groven S 3 3 3,00 1
5[Camilla Berg Olsen GJ 4 9 1 1 2 17 3,40 5
6|Grace Torgeirson GJ 3 8 4 2 1 18 3,60 5
7|Toril Dammen S 4 4 4,00 1
8|Inger-Lise Eng GJ 5 2 6 4 17 4,25 4
9|Sara Lindstad GJ 2 7 4 13 4,33 3
10[Anita Meiningen S 5 5 5,00 1
11|Katrin Storhaugstuen |GJ 5 5 5,00 1
12|Mona L Galaen E 5 5 5,00 1
13|Lillian Larsen GJ 1 11 3 8 3 26 5,20 5
14|Anita Hagen GL 6 6 6,00 1
15]Anne-Mette Bjgrsland |E 6 6 6,00 1
16{Mette Snuggerud GJ 7 7 7,00 1
17|Berit Wiklund Olsen BR 9 9 9,00 1
18|Line Sghagen GJ 10 10 10,00 1
19|Mona Danielsen GL 10 10 10,00 1
1]10dd G Kaspersen B 1 1 1,00 1
2|Frank Bangshaug E 1 1 1,00 1
3|Hallgeir Lgnstad GJ 3 3 3,00 1
4|Christer Aker BR 8 2 3 1 3 17 3,40 5
5[Asbjgrn Kampelien GJ 5 5 5,00 1
6|Inge Hadem Vv 5 5 5,00 1
7|Andreas Skoglund S 3 9 4 16 5,33 3
8|Erland Lund BR 12 2 14 7,00 2
9]Joakim Bihl S 7 7 7,00 1
10|Tor Inge Jansen BR 9 2 8 9 28 7,00 4
11]0dd Arild Dokken V 7 7 7,00 1




12]Arild Strande \Y 8 8,00 1
13|Ilvar Hamre V 14 16 8,00 2
14|Magnus Johansson GL 8 8 8,00 1
15|Bjgrn Einar Rudshagen|S 1 13 11 25 8,33 3
16|Tommy Johannessen |GJ 11 6 17 8,50 2
17|Helge Engen GJ 9 9 9,00 1
18]|Stian Olsen BR 11 8 19 9,50 2
19|Dennis Olstuen E 4 16 20 10,00 2
20|Geir R Dammen S 6 15 21 10,50 2
21|Pal S. Romskaug B 2 4 28 10 44 11,00 4
22|Jonas Sjggren S 17 6 23 11,50 2
23|Gjermund Mathiesen |S 12 12 12,00 1
24|Nils Arne Jevne \Y 15 24 12,00 2
25[Inge Hamnes S 12 5 26 2 17 62 12,40 5
26|Rolf J Boysen BR 10 14 7 19 50 12,50 4
27|Frode Vermund S 16 18 5 39 13,00 3
28|Anders Mikkelsen GJ 13 13 13,00 1
29| Tommy Brattbo GL 10 24 40 13,33 3
30|Egil D Pedersen E 9 19 28 14,00 2
31[Jan Cato Sparby S 6 14 8 31 12 71 14,20 5
32| Arild Larsen L 3 26 12 21 23 89 14,83 6
33|Kent M Hggsveen BR 15 15 15,00 1
34|John Petter Finneid L 5 17 18 15 32 90 15,00 6
35|Terje Hansen E 25 5 30 15,00 2
36|Geir Stale Kristiansen |S 7 28 23 4 14 76 15,20 5
37|Andreas Forseth L 1 19 20 24 29 94 15,67 6
38| Tore Fjeld S 16 16 16,00 1
39[Sean M Hustveit BR 16 18 34 17,00 2
40|Helge Olsen Bye GJ 17 17 17,00 1
41|Lars Ove Dahl E 17 17 17,00 1
42|Kjell Ivar Holthe GL 4 7 25 33 69 17,25 4
43|John Fossum BR 25 10 35 17,50 2
44|Morten Botilsrud S 11 24 35 17,50 2
45|Henry A Arnesen S 13 20 21 54 18,00 3
46|Hans Olaussen GJ 18 18 18,00 1
47|Henning Olsen BR 21 14 20 55 18,33 3




48|Helge Dammen S 22 7 26 55 18,33 3
49|Ole-Andre Bjarsland BR 15 16 40 13 84 21,00 4
50(Bjern Kjetil Sagerud S 21 21 21,00 1
51|Olav Viggen S 22 22 22,00 1
52|Hakon Nerdrum S 20 19 27 66 22,00 3
53|Bjgrn Floeng Svendby |GJ 22 22 22,00 1
54|Morten Berntsen B 22 22 22,00 1
55|Bjarn Arild Olsen GL 11 29 26 25 91 22,75 4
56|Geyr Nerdrum GL 23 23 23,00 1
57|Ove Osgjelten E 13 34 47 23,50 2
58|Peder Skog E 33 10 28 71 23,67 3
59|Rolf Stange GJ 18 27 23 36 104 26,00 4
60| Daniel Gausetvik GJ 27 27 27,00 1
61[Knut Gjedtjernet S 27 27 27,00 1
62|Henning Rugsveen BR 6 42 35 83 27,67 3
63[Per Kittelsen S 28 28 28,00 1
64|Karl J Kristoffersen E 24 33 57 28,50 2
65[Finn Moseby S 29 29 29,00 1
66|Arne Svein Strgm BR 30 30 30,00 1
67[Emil Tervo GL 30 30 30,00 1
68| Tron Braten BR 30 30 30,00 1
69|dyvind Skoglund GJ 30 30 30,00 1
70|Morten Lund B 31 31 31,00 1
71|Svein Bakken GL 31 31 31,00 1
72|Mads Ekern GJ 32 32 32,00 1
73|Stein Erik Rugsveen GL 32 32 32,00 1
74|Lars A Granheim BR 34 34 34,00 1
75[Hans Erik Menkerud GJ 35 35 35,00 1
76|Emil Myhre E 36 36 36,00 1
77|(Thor O Torsteinstuen |GJ 37 37 37,00 1
78|Jan Erik Nyhus L 38 38 38,00 1
79(Jarn R@nning GJ 39 39 39,00 1
80[Rune Gullberg GJ 41 41 41,00 1
81|Simen U Solberg GJ 43 43 43,00 1




